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Name

Junco Partner

Simple Love Song

Moon and the Bottle

The Other Side of Nashville
Born to be With You
Roadhouse

The Little Green Valley
Utah Carol

Somebody's Got to Help You
It's Been So Long

Little Green Apples

Hey Good Lookin'

Your Cheatin' Heart

Cold Cold Heart

Mas Que Nada

Look Around

Round and Round

The Upside

Let You Slowly Bring Me Down ((Sam M...

Sorry

Smoke Rings In The Dark
Cowboy Blues

Harbinger

Blade Away

Cherry Wine

Seasons

1970

Honey From The Bee
She's Got You

Stone

Under The Willow Tree (instr)

Her Town Too

Time
2:45
3:22
4:51
4:27
2:51
4:12
2:28
3:13
3:12
313
2:39
4:16
4:32
347
2:45
3:03
5:18
4:00
6:31
3:.07
4:19
2:58
3:38
2:44
4:27
3:01
3:46
4:59
4:05
4:04
3:11

4:34

Sep 28 2024 Random Routes

47 songs, 2.9 hours, 875.7 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Nobody's Hero
Nobody's Hero

Nobody's Hero

Gunfighter Ballads And Trail Songs
Gunfighter Ballads And Trail Songs

Stop and Listen (YAZOO 2006)

Time Life Classic Country (1941 - 1951)C...

Classic Country 1965 - 1969
Play Hank Williams
Play Hank Williams

Play Hank Williams

Miles from Home

Seven Hour Storm
Coming From The Old School
Smoke Rings In The Dark
Smoke Rings In The Dark
Smoke Rings In The Dark
Unamericana
Unamericana
Unamericana

Candy Apple Red

Candy Apple Red

Candy Apple Red

Hiyo

Hiyo

Hiyo
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Ray Cerbone

Ray Cerbone

Ray Cerbone

Joe & Tree Brunelle
Joe & Tree Brunelle
Marty Robbins

Marty Robbins
Mississippi Sheiks
Ernest Tubb

Roger Miller

Roy Clark & Joe Pass
Roy Clark & Joe Pass
Roy Clark & Joe Pass
Sergio Mendez & Brazil '66
Sergio Mendes & Brazil '66
Ruby Dee And The Snakehandlers
Misner And Smith
Sam Myers

Gary Allan

Gary Allan

Gary Allan

The Other Favorites
The Other Favorites
The Other Favorites
Reina Del Cid

Reina Del Cid

Reina Del Cid
Chatham County Line
Chatham County Line
Chatham County Line

James Taylor & JD Souther
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Name

You're Only Lonely

Faithless Love

Texas Blues

I'd Love A Home In The Mountains
Smokin' Ashes

Farmtown Waltz

Forty Seven Main

Burning Georgia Down

Marching Home

Cryin' Holy Unto The Lord

It Takes A Lot To Laugh, It Takes A Train T...

When First Unto This Country
Trying To Get Home
Para Aymara - Hualacaltia

Wobbles

Time
3:49
4.07
2:39
2:47
2:53
4:10
4:01
3:54
4:13
2:40
4:30
3:03
4:01
5:13

3:31

Album

Natural History

Texas Blues: Gene Autry Rare Early Recor...
Texas Blues: Gene Autry Rare Early Recor...
Bright Hills

Bright Hills

Bright Hills

Marching Home

Marching Home

Marching Home

Try Me One More Time

Try Me One More Time

Try Me One More Time

Emerging Power

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

JD Souther

J.D. Souther
Gene Autry
Gene Autry

The Appalucians
The Appalucians

The Appalucians

Balsam Range & Tony Rice

Balsam Range

Balsam Range & Jerry Salley

David Bromberg
David Bromberg
David Bromberg
Various Artists

Benmont Tench
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