

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Simple Love Song	3:22	Nobody's Hero	Ray Cerbone
3	Moon and the Bottle	4:51	Nobody's Hero	Ray Cerbone
4	The Other Side of Nashville	4:27	Nobody's Hero	Ray Cerbone
5	Born to be With You	2:51		Joe & Tree Brunelle
6	Roadhouse	4:12		Joe & Tree Brunelle
7	The Little Green Valley	2:28	Gunfighter Ballads And Trail Songs	Marty Robbins
8	Utah Carol	3:13	Gunfighter Ballads And Trail Songs	Marty Robbins
9	Somebody's Got to Help You	3:12	Stop and Listen (YAZOO 2006)	Mississippi Sheiks
10	It's Been So Long	3:13	Time Life Classic Country (1941 - 1951)C	Ernest Tubb
11	Little Green Apples	2:39	Classic Country 1965 - 1969	Roger Miller
12	Hey Good Lookin'	4:16	Play Hank Williams	Roy Clark & Joe Pass
13	Your Cheatin' Heart	4:32	Play Hank Williams	Roy Clark & Joe Pass
14	Cold Cold Heart	3:47	Play Hank Williams	Roy Clark & Joe Pass
15	Mas Que Nada	2:45		Sergio Mendez & Brazil '66
16	Look Around	3:03		Sergio Mendes & Brazil '66
17	Round and Round	5:18	Miles from Home	Ruby Dee And The Snakehandlers
18	The Upside	4:00	Seven Hour Storm	Misner And Smith
19	Let You Slowly Bring Me Down ((Sam M	6:31	Coming From The Old School	Sam Myers
20	Sorry	3:07	Smoke Rings In The Dark	Gary Allan
21	Smoke Rings In The Dark	4:19	Smoke Rings In The Dark	Gary Allan
22	Cowboy Blues	2:58	Smoke Rings In The Dark	Gary Allan
23	Harbinger	3:38	Unamericana	The Other Favorites
24	Blade Away	2:44	Unamericana	The Other Favorites
25	Cherry Wine	4:27	Unamericana	The Other Favorites
26	Seasons	3:01	Candy Apple Red	Reina Del Cid
27	1970	3:46	Candy Apple Red	Reina Del Cid
28	Honey From The Bee	4:59	Candy Apple Red	Reina Del Cid
29	She's Got You	4:05	Hiyo	Chatham County Line
30	Stone	4:04	Hiyo	Chatham County Line
31	Under The Willow Tree (instr)	3:11	Hiyo	Chatham County Line
32	Her Town Too	4:34		James Taylor & JD Souther

Sep 28 2024 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 You're Only Lonely	3:49		JD Souther
34 Faithless Love	4:07	Natural History	J.D. Souther
35 Texas Blues	2:39	Texas Blues: Gene Autry Rare Early Recor	Gene Autry
36 I'd Love A Home In The Mountains	2:47	Texas Blues: Gene Autry Rare Early Recor	Gene Autry
37 Smokin' Ashes	2:53	Bright Hills	The Appalucians
38 Farmtown Waltz	4:10	Bright Hills	The Appalucians
39 Forty Seven Main	4:01	Bright Hills	The Appalucians
40 Burning Georgia Down	3:54	Marching Home	Balsam Range & Tony Rice
41 Marching Home	4:13	Marching Home	Balsam Range
42 Cryin' Holy Unto The Lord	2:40	Marching Home	Balsam Range & Jerry Salley
43 It Takes A Lot To Laugh, It Takes A Train T	4:30	Try Me One More Time	David Bromberg
44 When First Unto This Country	3:03	Try Me One More Time	David Bromberg
45 Trying To Get Home	4:01	Try Me One More Time	David Bromberg
46 Para Aymara - Hualacaltia	5:13	Emerging Power	Various Artists
47 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench